% We i 3L =

LH322W-51/61 1o
[ .i\‘\

i - g 6 9\
\‘\~ \‘\‘ (: —if
s8—(al N @ w3
| | - A
| '
; i |

113—1— ' ®@—111
1M4—e @—112
115

EEY

C-00229-1




R TR : LH322W-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
LH-21-2-1 22KW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES mé LIGE> g P %)=
1 801141005189 |7 ffyh 3|m8 SUS304
2 801010143109 |4-7°MYy7° 2|No.5 SPC
3 801140054199 | 7" I 3| M8x20 SUS304
4 801001302119 |17 94v5-7" (1" 5h) 15 | 2PNCT-F4Cx220] (F/m)
5 801011000449 |94l 1| #5,9997° B SS
6 801095100189 |®F1-Y 1| 5mm(oL)(Uy)" ) Ss
7 801072103239 | SO I 2| M24 74 1 SUS304
8 801140056539 | /A" I 4|M8x30(21l) SUS304
9 801141005189 |/ ffyh 4|m8 SUS304
10 801003000159 |7*5h* 1|KRS-819/8228! FC
11 801004134199 |/-7°17°%1 1| p33x@58.5x24 NBR
12 801005123189 |7*y1fEd: 1| P35x@57x3.2t SPC
13 801140076179 | 7<AH" I 4|M10x30 SUS304
14 | 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304
15 801006119279 | A99742)" K ¥JA 1|No.7 FC
16 801122135199 |OUY" 1|G-120(119.4x¢3.1) NBR
17 801008132199 | E-hF - 1|KRS-819/822(L)R NBR
18 801003149149 | F&py 500 1|No.5 FC
19 801141004599 |7 ftyh 3|M6 SWRM
20 801009168179 |BEEMHT 3|R-22-S6 cu
21 801009107189 |BEEMHT 3|R-14-6 cu
22 801140029289 | A" I 3[M6x10 SWRM
23 801002115189 | BuIEF1-7° m | REEVAF1-7" (¢ 16.5x1t) (F3/m)
24 | 801002116199 |ZMRiEF1-7" m | 9h4E2371-7" A4(920x0.35t) (F3/m)
25 801009168179 |BEEMHT 1|R-22-56 cu
26 801140033129 |7/ I 4|M6x16 SUS304
27 801141007109 |7 Afyh 8|M12 SUS304
28 801142165109 |(FrafER 8[M12 SUS304
29 801144422309 | A9yh i hb 8| M12x40(22/24)(J1S) SUS304
30 801037350159 | @75y it LE 1|80mm JIS20K,GHZ322WEH SGPSS
31 801121447149 |/°vy 1| p78xp152x1t A-y-b
32 801140134149 | AAH Ik 4|M16x90 SUS304
33 801142166119 |(FrafER 4|M16 SUS304
34 | 801142353179 |3y-MER 4|sM-16 SUS+NBR
35 801051222119  |Ayhhi*- 1 FC
36 801122147149 |0OUys® 1|G-180(179.3x¢5.7) NBR
37 801143030189 |~/MAl 2|Msx14 SWRM
38 801209029119 |{g@iE@NN" - 1 FC
39 801143032109 |B~/MAL 2| Msx16 SWRM
40 801053227129 |{RisE 1|KA316-NCZL0O (B.C)




R TR : LH322W-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
LH-21-2-1 22KW 200V 80mm -
No. BRES mé LIGE> g P %)=
41 801058168199 |{REEBEUIS 1| p62xp100x0.8t SPC
42 801016113199 |U-M#R5E7" v1 2| GH-422/4308(3.08) SBR
43 801140100119 | 7<AH" I 6 |M12x45 SUS304
44 | 801142165109 |(FrER 6|M12 SUS304
45 801050407199 | E-57°34h 1 FC
46 801142199139 |RESR 1| #6208/6307F8 SK5
47 801052110189 | & 1|63072zC3
48 801122127189 |OUy* 1|G-80(79.4x¢3.1) NBR
49 801121454149 |/y3y 1| 291xp307.8x16.4t NBR
50 801065340199 | 79"~ 1|GHz-322wE Ss
51 801121454149 |)°yiy 1| 9291xp307.8x16.4t NBR
52 801055763119 |[E#ET 148
53 801147132139 | @it~ 2| 10x8x25L () SUS420
54 | 801056422189 |EETF 1=
55 801122153139 |0OUy° 1|G-220(219.3x¢5.7) NBR
56 801064389209 | E-47b-h 1 FC
57 801122259109 |0Yys® 1|12xp3 NBR
58 801144490139 | EETty M I 1|M124%(B=21) SUS403
59 801122171179 |0OUys® 1|V-150(148.5xp4) NBR
60 801122150109 |0y 1|G-195(194.3x¢5.7) NBR
61 801121463169 | JTWMC 4y 2| 4x4.4x2171 AT
62 801140055499 | /A" b 4|M8x25 SWRM
63 801062210109 | A" 7YY A~ 1| 65.5xp149x22t FC
64 | 801052120119 |&% 148 | 7311ADBC3
65 801142244149 | A\ 7Y7* Iy5p 1|AW11 SPCC
66 801141076109 |A“PU¥7* fyb 1|AN11 Ss
67 801026272189 |1y 1|SC-50689 NBR
68 801060424139 | A*7U¥5 195" ¥ 1 FC
69 801121247129 |/Cyiy 3|p12.3xp18x2t 1 Yy-b
70 801035113189 |3Emy° 55" 3| M12x14(A M) SUS304
71 801142165109 |(FraER 6|M12 SUS304
72 801140100119 | A< hb 6 |M12x45 SUS304
73 801122127189 |0y 1|G-80(79.4x¢3.1) NBR
74 | 801028000279 |3-myy vy 1|LH322W/430W-51/61F8 FC
75 801121247129 |/°v3y 1| p12.3xp18x2t 1 Yy-b
76 801035113189 |&Z7°5)" 1| M12x14(< ML) SUS304
77 801142163189 |(Fhams 4|M8 SUS304
78 801140055109 | 71" b 4|M8x25 SUS304
79 801004176139 |/-7°17"%1 1|LH322W/430W-51/61F8 NBR
80 801003207119 |75 1|LH322W/430W-51/61F8 FC




R TR : LH322W-51/61

EHENo. Hh BE O - - EERTHEE

LH-21-2-1 22KW 200V 80mm - -
No. BRES mé LIGE> g P %)=
81 801142161169 |(FrafEd 2|M5 SUS304
82 801140019129 |7 I 2|Ms5x16 SUS304
83 801025001249 | Ah=thy-h 1|HT-4550NZ(ROHS) SIC
84 801143070239 |RA/MAL 2| M5X6(X19F5° Uy7°) SWRM
85 801030136129 [ #M75- 1|HT-4550M fhifg
86 801143070109 |RA/MAL 6| M5x6 SWRM
87 801030145149 | 3-IAbyI° 1|HT-4550M SPCC
88 801122251129 |0y 1|205xp3.8 NBR
89 801029000909 | AWy 1|LH322wW/430WE FC
90 801142164199 |(FramEs 4|M10 SUS304
91 801140286129 | A<M I 4|M10x30 SUS304
92 801071299119 | LEpamAY-7° 1| p40x50x23t (YN 1) SUS403
93 801144438269 | A8l hh 4| M16x55(28/24)(JIS) SUS304
94 801122016139 |OU»* 4|P-16(15.8x(2.4) NBR
95 801122251129 |0y 1|205xp3.8 NBR
96 801122295189 |OUy* 1|310x¢3.8 NBR
97 801020002929 | LB ¥7° 5-3u0° 1| GHZ-322WHL(5L" UyRUY" 000354) FC+SUS
98 801142166119 |(FrafEd 4|M16 SUS304
99 801141008119 | <ftyt 4|Mi16 SUS304
100 | 801140125129 |~<f# It 4| M16x45 SUS304
101 | 801142166119 |(FrafEd 4|M16 SUS304
102 | 801122295189 |OUy»* 1[310xp3.8 NBR
103 | 801040126109 |THIRERLES ®41.5xp59x0.3t SUS304
104 | 801021F90109 |JREE(50HZA) 2| LH322W-51F8 HiCrFC
104 | 801021F91119 |INURE(60HZMA) 2|LH322W-61F8 HiCrFC
105 | 801020002939 |=RRA° Y7 r-yu0° 1 [9RU99° 5 Y55 0003544 FC
106 | 801122295189 |OUy»* 1(310xp3.8 NBR
107 | 801071300169 | FaEpa®AY-7* 1| pa0oxp50x47t SUS403
108 | 801142134109 |FmEs 1[M30 SUS304
109 | 801141012509 |7<ftyh 2| M30(37%&) SUS304
110 | 801020895159 | &bt v7° 4y 1| GHZ-322WAS(I93Yy)" 1) FC+HICrFC
111 | 801142166119 |(FrMER 4|Mi16 SUS304
112 | 801140126139 |7<Ff It 4|M16x50 SUS304
113 | 801141007109 |7<ftyh 2|M12 SUS304
114 | 801142165109 |(FramEs 2|M12 SUS304
115 | 801142129129 |FmES 2|M12 SUS304
116 | 801043102199 |HEkiE 2| AB-1HS(75x70x20t) I3
117 | 801140096139 |7 It 2|M12x25 SUS304
118 | 801144128179 |A89M i Wb 4| M16x110(24/24) SUS403
119 | 801023001239 |AM~FAIVF 1|LH322W-51/61F8 ss




R TR : LH322W-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
LH-21-2-1 22KW 200V 80mm -

No. BmES e fEE g e

120 801142166119 |(FrmEE 4[M16 SUS304

121 801141008119 |7<Afyh 4[(M16 SUS304
<°y30UY ey b>

801173524179 | \°y+y0U»7 tyh 1K [ (*ED)

16 801122135199 | 2997427 K" yIA0UYY* 1(G-120(119.4x¢p3.1) NBR

31 801121447149 |MHUEN vy 1| p78xp152x1t A)-5-b

34 801142353179 | Ay I -BRATE WS- MRS 4[SM-16 SUS+NBR

36 801122147149 | AyM BN -/E-57" 3y bOYYT” 1(G-180(179.3xp5.7) NBR

48 801122127189 | LEBEAZOUYY 1|G-80(79.4xp3.1) NBR

49 801121454149 | T-57" 35y MPIMN - vEy 1| p291x¢p307.8x16.4t NBR

51 801121454149 | PIMIN -/Br.\Is" Y7 \° vy 1| p291xp307.8x16.4t NBR

55 801122153139 | E-97" 5y ME-57L-LOVYT" 1(G-220(219.3xp5.7) NBR

57 801122259109 |EEFtyM IbOYYY" 1(12xp3 NBR

59 801122171179 | £-9I9b-4/Br.\95" Y7 OUYY* 1|V-150(148.5xp4) NBR

60 801122150109 | E-97V-4/Br.\93" 7" OYYs* 1[G-195(194.3xp5.7) NBR

69 801121247129 |:FM7° 37 vty 3| p12.3xp18x2t i Ys-p

73 801122127189 | Br.\9¥"Y7"/S.\95 0" OYYT* 1(G-80(79.4xp3.1) NBR

75 801121247129 | K& 3TN vEy 1(p12.3xp18x2t iUy

88 801122251129 | Br\IS 0" /#MN=37" OUs® 1]205xp3.8 NBR

94 801122016139 | &K Y7° -0 Bt b OUYY® 4 [P-16(15.8xp2.4) NBR

95 801122251129 | MWM-305" / EBBY-50° OUY)* 1(205xp3.8 NBR

96 801122295189 | Br.\wy "y / EBBI-Iu0° OYY* 1(310xp3.8 NBR

102 801122295189 | L&B/HREH° Y7°4-57" 0Vu)* 1(310xp3.8 NBR

106 801122295189 | HhfE/ TFaEBK ¥7° -7 OUuy* 1|310xp3.8 NBR
MZhS-IiEE A-t*YiHVG32 2,350ml
<PIREIRETE>
ZERU




